PERUWELZ ARCHERS CLUB 11 ET 12 JANVIER 2014

PEL CIB CAT NOM
ASP
12d asp hocine
22d asp Ihaut
23d asp chouane
2 1la asp blairon
31b asp carpentier
1la asp colette
21b asp van muylem
11b asp sinkovics
21d asp rinaldi
23c asp vancraeynest
12a asp derycke
21c asp flament
11c asp fourneau
12b asp sinkovics
CD1
3 10b cdl chaval
17b cdl lejeune
CD2
18a cd2 benayed-duhez
29a cd2 gahide
17a cd2 demont
CDM
36d cdm  hulin
38d cdm  mariuz
37d cdm  bonnemann
CDV
38c cdv raeymackers
13d cdv dropsy
CH1
27d chl depoitier
28d chl piedeleu
28c chl chouane
CH2
35d ch2 devaux
28b ch2 deliveyne
39b ch2 duhez
3 10a ch2 woit
37b ch2 braem
36¢c ch2 deltour
39a ch2 vantrichtveldt
3 7a ch2 wattiez
38b ch2 noiret
110d ch2 bayart
26b ch2 hapiot
19d ch2 francotte
1 10c ch2 joiris
29c ch2 mestdagh
CHB
16d chb longle
CHJ
3 8a chj wattiez
18d chj gérard
CHM
3 10c chm  henin
3 7c chm lejeune
26d chm slooven
37d chm delvigne

CHV

PRENOM

gregory
nicolas
jonathan
patrice
cathy
alain
christian
paul
lucio
nathan
bastian
simon
kilian
mehdi

anne sophie
fanny

salima
marie
veronique

francoise
martine
martine

christiane
annie

julien
arnaud
cedric

olivier
fréderic
philippe
frederic
pascal
gérald
denis
eddy
frank
sylvain
xavier
vincent
didier
sven

laurent

yohan
nathan

christian
paul
philippe
dominique

CLUB MAT 18M
300
pac 311008 258
pac 311037 241
pac 311004 237
pac 311010 233
Ssc 316060 232
bea 303030 227
pac 311002 215
bea 303032 224
pac 311036 220
pac 311003 227
bea 303031 193
pac 311034 153
bea 303019 103
bea 303033 109
300
ant 301004 271
Ife 302016
300
va 714462p 281
rcm 308007 277
lab 309017 268
300
lef 320006 272
cen 306023 252
lef 320009 238
300
sag 314007 266
bea 303021 185
300
cen 306046 295
cen 306027 270
pac 311022 259
300
lab 309008 294
wtk 9056 284
va 760169w 284
ssc 316031 283
ant 301002 282
lab 309003 280
SsC 316017 282
ant 301031 283
ssc 316037 279
bea 303023 275
cat 304044 272
bea 303014 246
bea 303022 148
witk 9019
300
bea 303009 169
300
ant 3011007 280
Ife 302020
300
cen 306024 278
Ife 302001 277
cen 306030 270
lef 320007 257
300
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19
17
22

20
19
17

20

19
19

14
16
17
16
18
18
17
21
23
24
16

20

20
21
20
18

18M
300
264
250
236
232
230
230
240
219
214
197
209
182
105
68
300
276

300
284
279
266
300
279
248
247
300
269
162
300
295
276
253
300
291
287
281
282
280
282
276
274
278
278
275
249
244

300
198
300
278

300
274
265
264
0
300
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14
19
20

19
12
14

22

20
13

13
19
18
18
12
20
24
20
22
19
16
15

22

24
21
20
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26
21

16

50
14
13

18

14
14

33
36
42

39
31
31

42
11

10
39
32

15
27
35
35
34
30
38
41
41
45
43
32
18

10

42

44

42

40
18



3 10d
18b
1 9c
1 10a
3 9c
3 3c
1 9a
3 9d
19b

3 2d
3 4c
32b

2 5¢c

3 3d
1 3a
33b
1 4c
1 4d

3 4a

3 2a
16b
34d
3 2c

3 5a
27b
1 10b
2 5d

3 6a
3 6b
17d
17c
29b
2 6C
2 6a
3 5¢c
2 7a
1 4b
15b
15d

2 3b
12c

1 4a
13b

2 8a
3 5b

3 3a
1 6a

22b

chv
chv
chv
chv
chv
chv
chv
chv
chv
NRM
nrm
nrm
nrm
RD1
rd1
RD2
rd2
rd2
rd2
rd2
rd2
RDC
rdc
RDM
rdm
rdm
rdm
rdm
RH1
rhl
rhl
rhl
rhl
RH2
rh2
rh2
rh2
rh2
rh2
rh2
rh2
rh2
rh2
rh2
rh2
rh2
RHB
rhb
rhb
RHC
rhc
rhc
RHJ
rhj
RHM
rhm
rhm
rhm
RHP
rhp
RHV

mees
scalisi
lavendhomme
detienne
nonnon
leerman
delisse

denis

urbain

lucas
decasteau
vieslet

pottier

daix
thirot
desterck
delaere
decoster

thomassin

alberty
paulus
houssier
cornu

wattiez
renard

detrez

preux

autem
piquet
vancraeynest
boudart
borgniet
hugé
forget
thomassin
ghisse
zicot
strube
longle

forget
lartillier

latour
gheyssens

deschuyteneer
gérard

genin
demont

hapiot

bernard
toni

willy
jean-claude
ernest

willy

rudi

alain

roger

andré
jerome
josé

nadine

magali
wivine
fernande
catherine
delphine

ludivine

muriel
dominique
gilberte
linda

anthony
nicolas
jean-sébastien
sebastien

alain
jean-michel
jonathan
jean-francois
jean-francois
geoffrey
didier
charles
mickael
olivier

benny
vincent

yorick
louis

qguentin
loic

charles
michel
marc

eric

emilien

acb
sag
bea
cen
sag
SsC
cat

ach
lef

ssc
Ssc
bea

pac

SsC
Ifu

SsC
bea
bea

acb

hac
cen
Ssc
Ssc

ant
pac
cen
ant

ant
sag
pac
hac
cam
ach
lab
ach
cat
cen
Ifu
bea

lab
bea

st
Ifu

lab
Ife

hac
lab

cat

315042
314005
303001
306001
314014
316057
304035
315004
320024

316006
316021
303029

311025

316002
259007
316016
303007
303020

135018

616010
306004
316056
316004

301030
311020
306035
301011

301001
314023
311019
616017
321021
315019
309024
315009
304010
306043
259006
303013

309007
303024

789855n
259009

309012
302024
616008
309015

304046

281
256
255
255
255
163
96

300
246
230
185
300
204
300
226
219
215
134
154
300
181
300
257
251
221
216
300
261
232
213

300

284
281
279
278
260
268
271
251
245
213
219
198

300

230
84

300

178
162

300

249

300

264
255
239

300

121

300
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281
269
256
248
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87

300
241
209
202
300
230
300
239
225
215
186
133
300
162
300
249
237
239
189
300
272
222
229

300

283
283
276
277
274
258
253
259
246
234
219
188

300

233
187

300

185
175

300

248
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263
225
240

300

185
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562
525
511
503
503
250

487
439
387
600
434
600
465
444
430
320
287
600
343
600
506
488
460
405
600
533
454
442

600
567
564
555
555
534
526
524
510
491
447
438
386
600
463
271
600
363
337
600
497
600
527
480
479
600
306
600
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14
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12

34
32
29
25
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16
13
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17
14

11

21
10
20

19
22
20
28
23
20
24
20
19

10
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17

18
19
15



2 5b
2 ba
27c
34b
1 5a
1 3c

2 9d

rhv
rhv
rhv
rhv
rhv
rhv

X
X

sculier andre
demaret jean-marie
gessa stefano
decuyper jean
petrons joel
hennebert claude

deuxiéme participation rh2
vancraeynest jonathan

inter-équipes recurve

ler
2er
3er

ant
hac
pac

inter-équipes compound

ler
2er
3er

cen
lab
SSC

pac
ant
cam
sag
Ifu
bea

cha

311013
311122
321006
314002
259008
303002

802452f

249
243
255
239
197
184

300

280
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252
254
222
238
214
179

300

277

11
10
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363
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